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5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during 
the last five years 

2019 

who has been 

placed 

2018 Shrikant Nimboji 

Name of student Program 

Manjunath 
Mugandamath 

2018-19Balkrishna Marati 

|2018-19|Arvind Chapprad 

Re-Accredited �B" Grade by NAAC 
Website: 

Career Guidance And Placement Cell-2018-19 

Muttanna 

Hittalamani 

Naseerhusen N 

Nadaf 

graduated 
from 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

BSc 

S.A.V.V.P. Samiti's 

CRITERIA-5 

BSc 

BSC 

B.Sc 

TQAC co.0RDINATOR 
Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Science 
Commerce College and P.G.Center 
NAREGAL-582119 Dist.Gadag, Karnataka 

Year of 

graduatio employer with 
contact details 

2017 

2017 

2018 

2018 

2018 

Name of the 

2018 

Gescom, 
Kalaburagi 
|Junior Powerman, 
Bescom, 
Bengaluru 
Dar Police 

|Constable At Kgf 
Kolar 
Ksrp Police 
Constable In 

Bangalore 
Assistant Manager 
Hdfc Bank Ltd 

|Gadag 

Co8381-268222 

Cisf Unit Isac 

Bangalore Po 

Dist: Gadag 

|Vimanapura 
Bangalore Urban 
Karnataka 

2230 

Pay package at 
appointment 

(In INR per annum) 

3,60,000 

684000 

420000 

420000 

180000 

384000 

Principali PRINCIPAL 
Shri Anadaneshwar Arts, Science 
and Commerce College, NAREGAL 

T¡l.Gajendragad, Dist.Gadag 
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