SHRI ANNADANESHWAR ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE COLLEGE AND P. G. CENTER, NAREGAL-582119

Tq: Gajendragad

Re-Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC

Website:

E-mail: sacnaregal70@gmail.com

www.sacollegenaregal.edu.in

Dist: Gadag

CRITERIA-5

5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years

Career Guidance And Placement Cell-2018-19

Year	Name of student who has been placed	Program graduated from	Year of graduation	Name of the employer with contact details	Pay package at appointment (In INR per annum)
2018	Manjunath Mugandamath	B.Sc	2017	Gescom, Kalaburagi	3,60,000
2018	Shrikant Nimboji	B.Sc	2017	Junior Powerman, Bescom, Bengaluru	684000
2018-19	Balkrishna Marati	BSc	2018	Dar Police Constable At Kgf Kolar	420000
2018-19	Arvind Chapprad	BSc	2018	Ksrp Police Constable In Bangalore	420000
2018-19	Muttanna Hittalamani	BSc	2018	Assistant Manager Hdfc Bank Ltd Gadag	180000
2019	Naseerhusen N Nadaf	B.Sc	2018	Cisf Unit Isac Bangalore Po- Vimanapura Bangalore Urban Karnataka	384000

IGAC CO-ORDINATOR
Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Science
Commerce College and P.G.Center
NAREGAL-582119 Dist.Gadag, Karnataka

Principal
PRINCIPAL
Shri Annadaneshwar Arts, Science
and Commerce College, NAREGAL
Tal.Gajendragad, Dist.Gadag